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07 - 10 April 2023

Championnat de France F4

Merge on 2nd best lap

Final Classification
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1 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 1:28.163 - -

2 FOSTER Kevin CAN 1:28.218 0.055 0.055

3 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 1:28.375 0.212 0.157

4 RICHER Enzo FRA 1:28.431 0.268 0.056

5 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN 1:28.443 0.280 0.012

6 LOPEZ Pol ESP 1:28.596 0.433 0.153

7 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 1:28.651 0.488 0.055

8 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 1:28.883 0.720 0.232

9 BERRY Garrett USA 1:28.918 0.755 0.035

10 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 1:28.932 0.769 0.014

11 SAVU Luca ROU 1:28.967 0.804 0.035

12 REIS Max GER 1:28.985 0.822 0.018

13 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 1:28.989 0.826 0.004

14 SCHULZ Karel FRA 1:29.041 0.878 0.052

15 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 1:29.099 0.936 0.058

16 KALENDER Tom GER 1:29.114 0.951 0.015

17 CLOSMENIL Adrien FRA 1:29.152 0.989 0.038

18 DIAZ BALESTEIRO Joao Paulo COL 1:29.185 1.022 0.033

19 PIERRE Edgar FRA 1:29.332 1.169 0.147

20 BORGNA Edouard FRA 1:29.357 1.194 0.025

21 WIEBELHAUS Finn GER 1:29.367 1.204 0.010

22 VESELAHO Yaroslav UKR 1:29.472 1.309 0.105

23 LEUNG Jason CAN 1:29.609 1.446 0.137

24 DUNA Andreï ROU 1:29.621 1.458 0.012

25 ALBERTO Paul FRA 1:29.625 1.462 0.004

26 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND 1:30.797 2.634 1.172
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